- Fantasy
Spovts

Dynasty Legends Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Mon Aug 19 12:35pm CT

Red Division

DYN33 +2
Warr
Orphan
TERPS

Blue Division

* TROMATIZED (19)
Cave Creek Bikers
KeepYourFlowerTrimmed
CoachsSirl8

White Division

Watchout
KOBE

Gumbo Posse
Soaring

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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